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W50
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W50
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W50
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w85
M65
w45
W75
W35
W50
M70
W50
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W85
M65
W65
W60
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W75
M55
W35
M45
M50
M90
M60
M80
M35
W75
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M50
W45
W50
W70
M35
W45
M70
M35

10000m

10000m

10km Road Walk
2000m Steeplechase
20km Road Walk
20km Road Walk
400m

5000m Race Walk
800m

8km Cross Country
8km Cross Country
Decathlon

Half Marathon

Half Marathon
Hammer

Hammer

Long Jump

Triple Jump

10km Road Walk
10km Road Walk
10km Road Walk
1500m

1500m

2000m Steeplechase
20km Road Walk
20km Road Walk
20km Road Walk
5000m

5000m

5000m Race Walk
5000m Race Walk
800m

8km Cross Country
8km Cross Country
8km Cross Country
Discus

Half Marathon
Hammer

Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon
Weight Throw

10000m

100m

10km Road Walk
10km Road Walk
10km Road Walk
1500m

1500m

200m

200m

400m

400m

4x100m Relay
4x100m Relay
4x400m Relay
5000m Race Walk
5000m Race Walk
5000m Race Walk
800m

800m

8km Cross Country
Decathlon

Discus

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Hammer

Hammer
Heptathlon
Marathon

Shot Put

Shot Put

Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon
Triple Jump
Weight Throw

NZ Medal Winners

Name

Dennis Wylie

Sally Gibbs
Hoskin/Wilson/Jones (Team)
Clasina Van Der Veeken
Parker/Kemsley/Lamb (Team)
Sunderland/Hoskin/Wilson (Team
Liz Wilson

Mike Parker

lan Calder

Ron Robertson

Margie Peat

David Anstiss
Eagar/Wray/Calder (Team)
Sally Gibbs

Mark Cumming

Clasina Van Der Veeken
Clasina Van Der Veeken
Clasina Van Der Veeken

Mike Parker

Peter Tearle

Jacqueline Wilson

lan Calder

Clasina Van Der Veeken
Michael Bond

Eric Kemsley

Nyle Sunderland
Jacqueline Wilson

Tony Price

Sally Gibbs

Peter Tearle

Jacqueline Wilson
Clasina Van Der Veeken
Tony Price

Sally Gibbs

Carolyn Smith

Raylene Bates
Eustace/Hanson/Hines (Team)
Marcia Petley

Emma Puletaha
Raylene Bates

Mark Cumming

Judith Stewart

Clasina Van Der Veeken
Eric Kemsley

Nyle Sunderland
Daphne Jones

Angie Ross

Sally Gibbs

Trevor Guptill

Liz Wilson

Vanessa Story

Clasina Van Der Veeken
Guptill/Carter/Deleiros/Dougall
Waring/Anderson/Deleiros/Gower
Gower/Anderson/Sanderson/Wari
Eric Kemsley

Diana Adams

Daphne Jones

Peter Fitzgerald

Angie Ross

Jason Cameron

Wayne Doyle

Peter Tearle

Dennis Wylie

John Hines

Michael Scholten

Glen Watts

Lois Anderson

Robbie Barnes

Brenda Davis

Raylene Bates

Barbara Austin

Michael Scholten
Brenda Davis

David Anstiss

Michael Scholten
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Placing Time/Distance

39:41.75
36:35.53
3:22:18.00
18:30.80
6:17:04.00
6:36:57.00
1:02.42
25:39.11
2:15.34
35:16.16
34:35.46
5716 pts
4:05:10.00
1:22:02.00
54.31m
17.29m
1.84m
3.87m

53:35.00
3:29:25.00
1:04:37.00

4:35.90
11:43.93
9:04.45
2:00:41.00
1:59:44.00
2:17.02.00

18:30.59

17:38.44

48:56.81

31:43.15

5:46.06

30:36.48

29:39.67

35:30.09

36.23m
9:14:52.00

16.50m

11.39m

4021 pts

18.73m

48:38.31
23.89
56:14.00
58:10.00
1:13:30.00
4.49.35
4:49.97
27.98
26.83
59.87
2:17.54
55.75
1:06.32
5:43.16
26:53.78
29:11.99
35:43.23
2:17.35
2:19.54
27:38.46
6333 pts
12.86m
1:29:42.00
2:59:23.00
45.20m
27.22m
4504 pts
2:54:28.00
10.20m
12.58m
7.86m
2882 pts
3246 pts
9.11m
13.82m

Medal

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

NZ Record

WR / NZR

NZR
NZR

BP

BP

BP

BP

NZR
BP

NZR

NZR
NZR

BP

NZR

NZR

NZR

NZR

NZR

NZR

NZR

(NZ Best Perf)

(NZ Best Perf)

(NZ Best Perf)

(NZ Best Perf)



Age Group Event

W50
M55
W50
M55
W50
W50
W40
M45
w45
M35
W65
W70
W70
M70
W70
W70
M60
W65
w45
M45
W50
W50
w45
W65
M60
W40
M45
W65
M55
W55
M45
W70
W65
W65
M55
W65
w45
W70
W75
M55
W50
W65
M35
M60
M65
W45
W70
W50
W70
M60
M70
W65
W75
M45
w45
W70
W70
M45
M65

1500m

800m

400m

800m

200m

300m Hurdles
400m

Shot Put

Shot Put

100m

100m

100m

100m

200m

200m

400m

1500m

200m

800m

Long Jump
200m

100m

10km Road Walk
10km Road Walk
20km Road Walk
4x400m Relay
5000m

5000m Race Walk
8km Cross Country
8km Cross Country
Half Marathon
Hammer

Pole Vault

Shot Put

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Weight Throw
Weight Throw
Weight Throw
10000m

100m

100m

1500m

1500m

2000m Steeplechase
2000m Steeplechase

200m

400m

400m

8km Cross Country
8km Cross Country
Discus

Discus

Half Marathon
Hammer

Hammer

Javelin

Long Jump
Marathon

Top 5 Placings (Non-Medal)

Round
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims

Semi
Semi
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
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Name

Sally Gibbs
lan Calder

Liz Wilson
Peter Fitzgerald
Liz Wilson
Louise Martin
Vanessa Story
Laini Inivale
Brenda Davis
Carl Van Der Speck
Sheryl Gower
Chris Waring
Chris Waring
Trevor Guptill
Chris Waring
Chris Waring
Tony Price
Sheryl Gower
Andrea Harris
Greg Brush
Liz Wilson

Liz Wilson
Diana Adams
Sue Hoskin
Mike Parker

Harris/Ross/Gibbs/Story

Jason Cameron
Sue Hoskin
Alastair Prangnall
Karen Petley
Kyle Eagar
Barbara Austin
Anne Deleiros
Liz Hamilton
Stephen Burden
Anne Deleiros
Brenda Davis
Barbara Austin
Glen Watts
Alastair Prangnall
Liz Wilson
Sheryl Gower
Mathew Rogers
Tony Price

lan Carter
Andrea Harris
Chris Waring
Louise Martin
Chris Waring
Dennis Wylie
Michael Bond
Liz Hamilton
Glen Watts
Michael Wray
Brenda Davis
Bev Savage
Barbara Austin
Greg Brush
Barry Dewar

Placing
1
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Result
4:59.95
2:16.72
1:05.40
2:16.96
27.20
54.27
1:.01.08
12.61m
10.24m
10.87
15.66
15.97
15.90
28.06
34.33
1:24.41
5:15.43
32.23
2:31.42
5.71m
27.64
13.44
1:02:46.00
1:04:11.00
1:57.54.00
4:25.70
16:20.34
31:38.35
29:32.20
37:34.50
1:20:56.00
24.58m
1.50m
8.83m
11.40m
7.36m
11.39m
10.39m
9.87m
36:19.12
13.39
15.54
4:17.55
5:04.62
8:15.14
8:17.86
33.87
1:08.57
1:23.16
31:29.90
36:15.08
21.82m
18.43m
1:21:03.00
35.00m
24.17m
15.44m
5.84m
3:52:45.00



W75
M55
W70
W75
W70

Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon
Weight Throw

Top 5 Placings (Non-Medal)

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
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Glen Watts
Mark Flaus
Barbara Austin
Glen Watts
Bev Savage
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7.95m
3319 pts
3366 pts
3449 pts
10.34m





